
Team Sheet for   06501    Team ZERO

For Week Number   11/13   on   11/28/15   at    2:00 PM
Division Furin X Fall 2015 Session

Division Rep(s):  Kazuhiko Goto        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 7 Kawaguchi, Kazuyuki01549 7*

 4 Kawamura, Yosuke00163 5*

 7 Kamanaka, Masahiro04890 5*

 5 Ishikawa, Kaori02157 5*

 7 Ozaki, Kazuhiro05324 4*

 5 Liu, Shenkun06234 4*

 7 Ohno, Ken06853 2*

 4 Kawano, Yumi07268 1*
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Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06503 G & B Team 06501 Team ZERO

¥5,500.00

03016 Fuurinkaikan 03016 Fuurinkaikan

(06504) B & D On 12/05/15 at Fuurinkaikan

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 5 Okuno, Koichi02033 7*

 9 Uchinaka, Hideki02989 4*

 9 Fujita, Aki04179 3*

 6 Taguchi, Atsushi05228 3*

 8 Ueda, Yuko05925 3*

 6 Kuruma, Rikuaki06210 5*

 5 Ichikawa, Takayuki06211 9*

 2 Harada, Masamitsu07291 2*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   06502    SABONGZ

For Week Number   11/13   on   11/28/15   at    2:00 PM
Division Furin X Fall 2015 Session

Division Rep(s):  Kazuhiko Goto        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 6 Kudo, Yoshiyuki00209 6*

 5 Kanbara, Soutoku00394 8*

 6 Koshiro, Naoki02047 5*

 7 Maeyama, Hiroshi02577 4*

 5 Sasaki, Yoshiko04765 3*

 7 Muteki, Yukiko04276 2*

 6 Suzuki, Rina07228 2*

 5 Ninomiya, Takashi00642 5*
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Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06502 SABONGZ Team 06504 B & D

¥5,500.00

03016 Fuurinkaikan 03016 Fuurinkaikan

(06503) G & B On 12/05/15 at Fuurinkaikan

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 7 Dosaka, Yoshihito00192 7*

 3 Okada, Tadakatsu01122 7*

 6 Ohno, Masafumi06486 5*

 4 Takahashi, Yayoi00196 5*

 6 Yamaguchi, Makiko00144 4*

 7 Miyazaki, Masaya07091 4*

 7 Kanazawa, Haruki05683 3*

 9 Yamamoto, Sachie02955 2*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   06503    G & B

For Week Number   11/13   on   11/28/15   at    2:00 PM
Division Furin X Fall 2015 Session

Division Rep(s):  Kazuhiko Goto        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 7 Kawaguchi, Kazuyuki01549 7*

 4 Kawamura, Yosuke00163 5*

 7 Kamanaka, Masahiro04890 5*

 5 Ishikawa, Kaori02157 5*

 7 Ozaki, Kazuhiro05324 4*

 5 Liu, Shenkun06234 4*

 7 Ohno, Ken06853 2*

 4 Kawano, Yumi07268 1*
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Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06503 G & B Team 06501 Team ZERO

¥5,500.00

03016 Fuurinkaikan 03016 Fuurinkaikan

(06502) SABONGZ On 12/05/15 at Fuurinkaikan

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 5 Okuno, Koichi02033 7*

 9 Uchinaka, Hideki02989 4*

 9 Fujita, Aki04179 3*

 6 Taguchi, Atsushi05228 3*

 8 Ueda, Yuko05925 3*

 6 Kuruma, Rikuaki06210 5*

 5 Ichikawa, Takayuki06211 9*

 2 Harada, Masamitsu07291 2*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   06504    B & D

For Week Number   11/13   on   11/28/15   at    2:00 PM
Division Furin X Fall 2015 Session

Division Rep(s):  Kazuhiko Goto        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 6 Kudo, Yoshiyuki00209 6*

 5 Kanbara, Soutoku00394 8*

 6 Koshiro, Naoki02047 5*

 7 Maeyama, Hiroshi02577 4*

 5 Sasaki, Yoshiko04765 3*

 7 Muteki, Yukiko04276 2*

 6 Suzuki, Rina07228 2*

 5 Ninomiya, Takashi00642 5*
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Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06502 SABONGZ Team 06504 B & D

¥5,500.00

03016 Fuurinkaikan 03016 Fuurinkaikan

(06501) Team ZERO On 12/05/15 at Fuurinkaikan

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 7 Dosaka, Yoshihito00192 7*

 3 Okada, Tadakatsu01122 7*

 6 Ohno, Masafumi06486 5*

 4 Takahashi, Yayoi00196 5*

 6 Yamaguchi, Makiko00144 4*

 7 Miyazaki, Masaya07091 4*

 7 Kanazawa, Haruki05683 3*

 9 Yamamoto, Sachie02955 2*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   06505    Shinjuku Sharksucker

For Week Number   11/13   on   11/28/15   at    2:00 PM
Division Furin X Fall 2015 Session

Division Rep(s):  Kazuhiko Goto        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 8 Sasaki, Yasunobu01700 7*

 7 Yagi, Takashi02459 5*

 8 Yamaguchi, Naoya05621 5*

 6 Tajima, Kazuki06572 2*

 5 Hayashida, Yusuke05622 3*

 4 Nakamoto, Nobuko07092 3*

 8 Tokuchi, Miki07093 1*

 4 Takahashi, Masaaki07094 3*
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Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06505 Shinjuku Sharksucker Team 06508 Pirikara KOZO

¥5,500.00

03016 Fuurinkaikan 03016 Fuurinkaikan

(06507) Countdown On 12/05/15 at Fuurinkaikan

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 6 Tobita, Ryuta03892 5*

 8 Okura, Hidemasa02067 5*

 7 Kakei, Naoto02759 5*

 7 Oyamada, Naho01474 3*

 6 Kawaguchi, Satoshi05897 3*

 5 Jin, Ryusuke06313 3*

 4 Hasegawa, Lynn02528 4*

 3 Shimabukuro, Yuki06987 2*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   06506    Blanco

For Week Number   11/13   on   11/28/15   at    2:00 PM
Division Furin X Fall 2015 Session

Division Rep(s):  Kazuhiko Goto        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 7 Yanagimoto, Fuyuko01325 5*

 8 Torikama, Hideyuki02034 8*

 7 Yanagimoto, Hiroyuki03790 4*

 6 Uchida, Yoriko05894 2*

 9 Azumi, Hajime06221 3*

 5 Shimizu, Koichiro00928 3*

 8 Sato, Moeka07095 2*
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Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06507 Countdown Team 06506 Blanco

¥5,500.00

03016 Fuurinkaikan 03016 Fuurinkaikan

(06508) Pirikara KOZO On 12/05/15 at Fuurinkaikan

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 8 Fukumoto, Tsuyoshi02523 5*

 4 Hirota, Kou00592 9

 6 Matsunaga, Kinue02988 4*

 6 Ohira, Tetsuya05110 2*

 8 Hosaka, Makoto02143 4*

 7 Watanabe, Satoshi04769 5*

 4 Torihara, Saki07262 1*

 5 Takanezawa, Ryo06854 2*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   06507    Countdown

For Week Number   11/13   on   11/28/15   at    2:00 PM
Division Furin X Fall 2015 Session

Division Rep(s):  Kazuhiko Goto        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 7 Yanagimoto, Fuyuko01325 5*

 8 Torikama, Hideyuki02034 8*

 7 Yanagimoto, Hiroyuki03790 4*

 6 Uchida, Yoriko05894 2*

 9 Azumi, Hajime06221 3*

 5 Shimizu, Koichiro00928 3*

 8 Sato, Moeka07095 2*
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Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06507 Countdown Team 06506 Blanco

¥5,500.00

03016 Fuurinkaikan 03016 Fuurinkaikan

(06505) Shinjuku Sharksucker On 12/05/15 at Fuurinkaikan

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 8 Fukumoto, Tsuyoshi02523 5*

 4 Hirota, Kou00592 9

 6 Matsunaga, Kinue02988 4*

 6 Ohira, Tetsuya05110 2*

 8 Hosaka, Makoto02143 4*

 7 Watanabe, Satoshi04769 5*

 4 Torihara, Saki07262 1*

 5 Takanezawa, Ryo06854 2*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   06508    Pirikara KOZO

For Week Number   11/13   on   11/28/15   at    2:00 PM
Division Furin X Fall 2015 Session

Division Rep(s):  Kazuhiko Goto        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 8 Sasaki, Yasunobu01700 7*

 7 Yagi, Takashi02459 5*

 8 Yamaguchi, Naoya05621 5*

 6 Tajima, Kazuki06572 2*

 5 Hayashida, Yusuke05622 3*

 4 Nakamoto, Nobuko07092 3*

 8 Tokuchi, Miki07093 1*

 4 Takahashi, Masaaki07094 3*
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Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06505 Shinjuku Sharksucker Team 06508 Pirikara KOZO

¥5,500.00

03016 Fuurinkaikan 03016 Fuurinkaikan

(06506) Blanco On 12/05/15 at Fuurinkaikan

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 6 Tobita, Ryuta03892 5*

 8 Okura, Hidemasa02067 5*

 7 Kakei, Naoto02759 5*

 7 Oyamada, Naho01474 3*

 6 Kawaguchi, Satoshi05897 3*

 5 Jin, Ryusuke06313 3*

 4 Hasegawa, Lynn02528 4*

 3 Shimabukuro, Yuki06987 2*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points


